
13th Annual EMRAM SIMWARS 

Schedule – April 10, 2024 

8:00 am (Promptly) All SimWars Teams and Judges Arrival 

8:00 – 9:00 a.m.  Breakfast – Competition Briefing 

9:00 – 10:40 a.m. SimWars Round 1: Group 1 (5 Teams) 

10:40 – 11:10 a.m. Break & Switch Groups 

11:10 – 12:50 p.m. SimWars Round 1: Group 2 (5 Teams) 

12:50 – 2:00 p.m. Debrief & Announcement of 1st Round 
Winners 
Lunch / Visit Exhibits 

2:15 – 3:30 p.m. SimWars Finals 

3:30 – 4:00 p.m. Announcement of Winner 



 

2024 EMRAM SIMWARS Teams 

 

1. Sparrow  
1. Leah Babiarz, DO 
2. Katherine Stephens, MD 
3. Christopher Go, DO 
4. Sangeeta Poudel, MD 

 
2. Ascension St. John Detroit #1 

1. Kaitlin Natole, MD 
2. Marisa Evers, MD 
3. Aria Darling, MD 
4. John Chinchen, MD 

 
3. CMU #1 

1. Catherine Barrington, MD 
2. Mara McMurray, DO 
3. Andrew Namespetra, DO 
4. Lindsay Davis, DO 

 
4. Corewell Beaumont Royal Oak 

1. Rebecca Gorz, DO 
2. Todd Zimmerman, MD 
3. Gautam Pathak, MD 
4. Josalyn Nowels, DO 

 
5. WMED 

1. John Shinners, MD 
2. Zach Paquin, MD 
3. Caleb Halfhill, MD 
4. Curt Hemphill, DO 

 
 
 

6. Henry Ford Macomb 
1. Hayley Wallace, DO 
2. Aaron Walkowski, DO 
3. Nikolas Ward, DO 
4. Angelo Brennan, DO 

 
7. Trinity Health Muskegon  

1. Eric Applebach, MD 
2. Bernadette Dazzo, DO 
3. Angelic Dye, DO 
4. Justin Staley, DO 

 
8. Ascension Macomb-Oakland 

1. Andrew Eo, MD 
2. Purvi Desai, DO 
3. Joseph Lynch, DO 
4. Steven Jones, DO 

 
9. CMU #2 

1. Matthew Petruso, DO 
2. Joseph Jolly, MD 
3. Ana Camagay, MD 
4. Rebecca Dimanche, MD 

 
10. Ascension St. John Detroit #2 

1. Alexander Benson, MD 
2. Sabrina Fowler, MD 
3. Madelyn Aittama, MD 
4. Christian Huber, MD 

 
 



24 SIMWARS JUDGES 

Facilitators:   

Andrew Bazakis, MD, FACEP 
 

Simulation Staff:   

Robert Sasso – Director of Medical Simulation 

Aimee Hougaboom – Simulation Manager 

Anita McCumber – Simulation Administrative Assistant 

Heather Lange, NREMT-P – Simulation Technologist/Educator 

Jessica Tuck, BS – Simulation Specialist 

Dr. Abhishek Ojha – Simulation Professional Educator 

Laura Whiteside – Simulation Professional Educator 

 

Judges: 

• Ascension St. Johns – Jerrold Fisher, MD, FACEP 

• Ascension St. Johns – Michell Weiner, MD 

• CMU – Mary Jo Wagner, MD, FACEP 

• CMU – Steven Vance, MD, FACEP 

• Corewell Beaumont Royal Oak – Fadi Kasyouhanan, MD 

• Sparrow – Jeff McGowan, DO, FACEP 

• Trinity Health Muskegon – Marilyn Innes, MD, FACEP 

• WMED – John Hoyle, MD, FACEP, FAAP 

 



EMRAM SIMWARS 
Sponsored by: 

 
 
 
 
 
 



2024 EMRAM SIMWARS Pre-Registration List 

Madelyn Aittama, MD 

Ascension St. John Hospital Detroit 
 

 Eric Applebach, MD 

Trinity Health Muskegon 
 

 Leah Babiarz, DO 

Sparrow 
 

Catherine Barrington, MD 

CMU 
 

 Alexander Benson, MD 

Ascension St. John Hospital Detroit 
 

 Michael Bernard, DO 

CMU 
 

Ryan Brandt, DO 

Trinity Health Muskegon 
 

 Angelo Brennan, DO 

Henry Ford Macomb 
 

 Ana Camagay, MD 

CMU 
 

Michael Cannova, DO 

CMU 
 

 Melissa Carskadon,  

Trinity Health Muskegon 
 

 John Chinchen, MD 

Ascension St. John Hospital Detroit 
 

Amit Chopra, DO 

Henry Ford Macomb 
 

 Aria Darling, MD 

Ascension St. John Hospital Detroit 
 

 Tristan Davis, DO 

Trinity Health Muskegon 
 

Lindsay Davis, DO 

CMU 
 

 Bernadette Dazzo, DO 

Trinity Health Muskegon 
 

 Purvi Desai, DO 

Ascension Macomb-Oakland 
 

Rebecca Dimanche, MD 

CMU 
 

 Daniel Dunaske, DO 

CMU 
 

 Angelic Dye, DO 

Trinity Health Muskegon 
 

Andrew EO, MD 

Ascension Macomb-Oakland 
 

 Marisa Evers, MD 

Ascension St. John Hospital Detroit 
 

 Sabrina Fowler, MD 

Ascension St. John Hospital Detroit 
 

ehtab Galeh, MD 

CMU 
 

 Brittany Garza, DO 

CMU 
 

 Christopher Go, DO 

Sparrow 
 

Michael Gomez, MD 

CMU 
 

 Jennifer Goodrich, DO 

Trinity Health Muskegon 
 

 Rebecca Gorz, DO 

Corewell Beaumont Royal Oak 
 



2024 EMRAM SIMWARS Pre-Registration List 

Harpreet Grewal, MD 

CMU 
 

 Ryan Guthrie, MD 

CMU 
 

 Caleb Halfhill, MD 

WMED 
 

Curt Hemphill, DO 

WMED 
 

 Fred Hoffman,  

Trinity Health Muskegon 
 

 Christian Huber, MD 

Ascension St. John Hospital Detroit 
 

Joseph Jolly, MD 

CMU 
 

 Steven Jones, DO 

Ascension Macomb-Oakland 
 

 Lauren Lowes, DO 

CMU 
 

Joseph Lynch, DO 

Ascension Macomb-Oakland 
 

 Garrett Mason, MD 

CMU 
 

 Mara McMurray, DO 

CMU 
 

Justin Morin, DO 

CMU 
 

 Caleb Morris, DO 

CMU 
 

 Andrew Namespetra, MD 

CMU 
 

Kaitlin Natole, MD 

Ascension St. John Hospital Detroit 
 

 Dakota Nerland, DO 

CMU 
 

 Dillon Nerland, MD 

CMU 
 

Josalyn Nowels, DO 

Corewell Beaumont Royal Oak 
 

 Zach Paquin, MD 

WMED 
 

 Gautam Pathak, MD 

Corewell Beaumont Royal Oak 
 

Matthew Petruso, DO 

CMU 
 

 Sangeeta Poudel, MD 

Sparrow 
 

 Estella Rohm,  

Trinity Health Muskegon 
 

Sara Schambach, MD 

CMU 
 

 Alex Schlangen, DO 

CMU 
 

 Laura Schroeder, MD 

CMU 
 

John Shinners, MD 

WMED 
 

 Arthur Sieron, MD 

CMU 
 

 Eric Spencer, DO 

CMU 
 



2024 EMRAM SIMWARS Pre-Registration List 

Justin Staley, DO 

Trinity Health Muskegon 
 

 Katherine Stephens, MD 

Sparrow 
 

 Aaron Walkowski, DO 

Henry Ford Macomb 
 

Hayley Wallace, DO 

Henry Ford Macomb 
 

 Nikolas Ward, DO 

Henry Ford Macomb 
 

 Syeda Zehra, MD 

CMU 
 

Todd Zimmerman, MD 

Corewell Beaumont Royal Oak 
 

    

     

     

     

     

     

     

     


